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Hillingdon’s Open Double WRS WA720
Sunday 25th May 2025
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at Hillingdon Archery Club
Chairman Of Judges: Mr Andy Turner
Director Of Shooting: TBA
Panel Of Judges: Ben Hastings, Paul Jackson, Tracey Jackson, David Strong, Kevin Thurlow
Lady Paramount: Debbie Horn
Weather: Windy and Light Rain

WA 70M
Senior Gent Recurve

First Name

1 Gavin

2 Richard
3 Robert
4 Matthew
5 Bradley
6 Malcolm
7 Keith

8 Graeme
9 Midas
10 Andrew
11 Allan

12 Matthew
13 lan

14 James
15 Rafal

16 Mel

17 Akshay
18 David
19 Mark
20 Martin
21 David
22 Samuel
23 Barry
24 Graham

Last Name
Hayden
White
Caldeira-Hankey
Sharpe
Hurr
Rajapandian
Cross
Higgs
Tang
Wain
Horne
May
Hursham
Wallcraft
Pawlicki
Tang-Richardson
Kapoor
Ellis
Cutting
Winchester
Williams
Johnstone
Miller
Hadfield

Club

Supermarine Bowmen
Chessington Bowmen
Cody Bowmen

Guildford Archery Club

West Essex Bowmen

Royal Richmond Archery Club

Meriden Archery Club

Reigate Priory Bowmen

Abbey Bowmen
Meriden Archery Club
Noak Hill Archers
SCCA

West Essex Bowmen
Brent Valley Archers
Bowmen of Harrow
Peacock Archers
Bowmen of Harrow
Rivernook Bowmen
Colchester

Medway Archers
Bowmen of Harrow
Supermarine Bowmen
Cody Bowmen

AGB

70m 70m Score 10's X

580
573
566
535
569
487
525
478
472
496
553
483
487
462
467
482
451
391
408
410
343
367
398
202

580
576
573
576
541
537
491
536
533
500
441
494
489
491
482
439
456
465
441
400
400
374
314
230

Entered but did not shoot: Sam Jeram, Max Botcherby, Owen Smith, Kevin Lambie, George Bryant, Steve Hawes
WA 70M
Senior Gent Longbow

First Name

Last Name

Club

1160
1149
1139
1111
1110
1024
1016
1014
1005
996
994
977
976
953
949
921
907
856
849
810
743
741
712
432

12
21
13
15
13
12

7
14
11

7
13
14
10

8
12
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1 Jonathan Beighton Rivernook Bowmen 274 247 521 2 2
2 Mark Lawrence Noak Hill Archers 228 216 444 2 2
3 Dave Burns Colchester 208 229 437 11
4 Simon Clifton Sutton Bowmen Archery Club 178 170 348 11
5 Simon Wales Newhaven Archery Club 116 129 245 11
6 Oliver Woodgate Farnham Archers 101 78 179 10

Entered but did not shoot: Adam Nason-Smith, Jamie Vos, David Flint

Spgnsqrgd Ey: Chiltern Archery Centre
' Buckland Village
Aston Clinton
Buckinghamshire

HP22 5HZ

Email : admin@chiltern-archery.co.uk
Telephone : 01296 630 919
Web : www.chiltern-archery.co.uk
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WA 70M
Senior Lady Recurve
First Name Last Name Club 70m 70m Score 10's X
1 Ella Caldeira-Hankey = Cody Bowmen 573 580 1153 15 2
2 Becky Neith Andover Archers 504 582 1086 15 7
3 Sylwia Radomska Bowmen of Harrow 508 515 1023 12 2
4 Emily Nichols University of Birmingham Archery Club 435 462 897 6 6
5 Victoria Saduikis Brent Valley Archers 425 451 876 6 2
6 Felicity Hurr West Essex Bowmen 418 377 795 8 3
7 Denise Ellis Rivernook Bowmen 357 356 713 0o
8 Sofia Hursham Jolly Archers 296 401 697 51
9 Julie Morling Whiteleaf Bowmen 301 275 576 4 2
Piangfan Naksukpaiboon Meriden Archery Club 314 314 10
WA 70M
Senior Lady Longbow
First Name Last Name Club 70m 70m Score 10's X
1 Sharon Lawrence Noak HIIl Archers 181 192 373 10
Entered but did not shoot: Ann Nason-Smith
WA 70M
Cadet Lady Recurve
First Name Last Name Club 70m 70m Score 10's X
1 Daria Nikolova Ebbsfleet 251 254 505 10
WA 60M
Senior Gent Recurve
First Name Last Name Club 60m 60m Score 10's X
1 William Smith Bowmen of Harrow 543 592 1135 20 10
2 Marco Adamo Berkhamsted Bowmen 542 518 1060 15 2
3 Gavin MacMillan Bowmen of Warfield 516 465 981 9 0
4 Kevin Molloy Guildford Archery Club 403 465 868 4 3
5 Petras Saduikis Brent Valley Archers 434 416 850 7 3
6 Keith Swanepoel Bowmen of Warfield 418 426 844 7 4
WA 60M
Senior Gent Longbow
First Name Last Name Club 60m 60m Score 10's X
1 Phil Reay Wasps Disabled Archery Club 131 172 303 10
2 Ken Cobby Newhaven Archery Club 147 94 241 10
WA 60M

Senior Lady Longbow

First Name Last Name Club 60m 60m Score 10's X
1 Lesley Herriott Silver Arrow Archers 137 118 255 10

Sponsored By: Chiltern Archery Centre

Buckland Village
Aston Clinton Email : admin@chiltern-archery.co.uk
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Cadet Gent Recurve
First Name Last Name Club 60m 60m Score 10's X
1 Haiden Lenney Arcus 356 342 698 11
WA 60M
Cadet Lady Recurve
First Name Last Name Club 60m 60m Score 10's X
1 Isobel Lindsley-Frost Royal Richmond Archery Club 542 545 1087 10 4
2 Natalia Radomska Bowmen of Harrow 525 518 1043 11 2
3 Betty Brocklesby Sum  Aim4Sport Archery Club 506 524 1030 7 4

Entered but did not shoot: Lilly Walker

WA 50M
Senior Gent Recurve

First Name Last Name Club
1 Christian Brienesse Brent Valley Archers
2 Nathan Ward Eastbourne Archers

WA 50M

Senior Gent Compound

First Name Last Name Club

50 m Score 10's
338 240 578 2 1
283 283 566 4 1

50 m Score 10's

1 Luke Davis Andover Archers

2 Alan Price Guildford Archery Club
3 Jacek Pedziwiatr AGB

4 Jason Pretlove Phoenix Archers

5 Brian Lock West Essex Bowmen

6 Sean Fortune West Essex Bowmen

7 Andrew Jennings Brent Valley Archers

8 Stephen Ramdeen Hillingdon Archery Club

WA 50M

Senior Gent Barebow

First Name Last Name Club

1 Chris Hague Bowmen of Warfield
2 Martin Athanasiou Bowmen of Harrow
3 Leon Venediktou Bowmen of Warfield
4 Mark Turner West Essex Bowmen
5 Paul Carr The Nonsuch Bowmen
6 Barry Friend Lullingstone Bowmen
7 Tony Fry Guildford Archery Club
8 Ashley Howell Hillingdon Archery Club
9 James Mooney Bowmen Of Harrow

Jordan Stewart Laleham archery club

Entered but did not shoot: George Badragan, Tyrone Morrow, Dan Sims

Sponsored By: Chiltern Archery Centre

Buckland Village
—— Aston Clinton
=S B Buckinghamshire
HP22 5HZ
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649 676 1325 67 25
624 636 1260 40 14
623 631 1254 39 9
613 630 1243 33 15
569 560 1129 18
483 595 1078 18
510 523 1033 16
499 453 952 6

= O

50 m Score 10's X
561 579 1140 18 4
572 537 1109 9 2
545 543 1088 10 2
518 550 1068 12 3
544 512 1056 14 3
512 496 1008 7 0
476 513 989 10 1
262 428 690 4 1
275 328 603 2 1
564 564 11 2

Email : admin@chiltern-archery.co.uk
Telephone : 01296 630 919
Web : www.chiltern-archery.co.uk
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WA 50M
Senior Lady Recurve
First Name Last Name Club 50m 50m Score 10's X
1 Anastasia Turner Eastbourne Archers 323 321 644 30
2 Lisa Baker Brent Valley Archers 237 166 403 31
WA 50M
Senior Lady Compound
First Name Last Name Club 50m 50m Score 10's X
1 Grace Chappell Deer Park Archers 656 631 1287 53 20
2 Marie Perrott Sway Bowmen 623 634 1257 42 11
3 Lisa Nichols Brent Valley Archers 307 326 633 4 0
Donna Mills Rivernook Bowmen 556 556 10 O
WA 50M
Senior Lady Barebow
First Name Last Name Club 50m 50m Score 10's X
1 Bronwen Colegate Guildford Archery Club 478 510 988 8 1
2 Rowena Berterelli Newhaven Archery Club 477 475 952 9 4
3 Simran Panesar Brent Valley Archers 383 401 784 2 1
4 Alice Friend Lullingstone Bowmen 368 396 764 30
5 Barbara Saduikis Brent Valley Archers 315 347 662 2 0
6 Eloise Adams Farnham archers 161 190 351 2 1
Daisy Brydon Southfields Archery Club 423 119 542 10
WA 50M
Cadet Gent Recurve
First Name Last Name Club 50m 50m Score 10's X
1 Oliver Shefford Chiltern Archery 428 472 900 13 2
Entered but did not shoot: Prince Memeh Toju
WA 50M
Cadet Gent Barebow
First Name Last Name Club 50m 50m Score 10's X
1 Frankie Collins Ebbsfleet 257 421 678 4 1
2 Jude Baker Brent Valley Archers 204 264 468 00
3 Gabriel Baker Brent Valley Archers 170 205 375 2 0
Entered but did not shoot: Daniyel Khan
WA 50M
Cadet Lady Compound
First Name Last Name Club 50m 50m Score 10's X
1 Sophie Godfrey Guildford Archery Club 504 524 1028 11 5
2 Emily Turner Eastbourne Archers 217 270 487 0 0

Entered but did not shoot: Maetha Edwards, Ruby Steward

Sponsored By: Chiltern Archery Centre

Buckland Village
Aston Clinton Email : admin@chiltern-archery.co.uk
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Hillingdon’s Open Double WRS WA720
Sunday 25th May 2025

WA 50M
Cadet Lady Barebow
First Name Last Name Club 50m 50 m Score 10's X
1 Simona Mockeviciute Arcus 398 405 803 5 2
2 Becky Sutcliffe Ebbsfleet 226 171 397 0 0

Entered but did not shoot: Ava Ayres

Sponsored By:

L

Chiltern Archery Centre
Buckland Village
Aston Clinton Email : admin@chiltern-archery.co.uk
Buckinghamshire Telephone : 01296 630 919
HP22 5HZ Web : www.chiltern-archery.co.uk
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